AVE:

: Yoandi Perez

: William Crespo

SLG:
2B:

3B:
OBP:
HR:
Cl:
BB:

SO:
OPS:

Con:

Jugadores
Jorge Ruiz (Lukita)

Jorge Ruiz (Lukita)
Albert N. Herrera
William Crespo
Jose M. Valdes
Michel Marquez (Tara)
Jorge Ruiz (Lukita)
Dariel Rozada

Luis Sosa

Yasmani Garcia
Yoandi Perez

5 empatados con ...
Raidel Burgos

20

882
26
23

1647
10
10
10

880
8
25
10
10
4

LIDERES
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CB

Equipo
Ecasa
Etecsa Guira
Etecsa Guira
Ecasa
Dodgers
Etecsa Guira
Gladiadores
Los Novatos
Ecasa
Etecsa Proyecto Obras
Gladiadores
Etecsa Guira
Etecsa Guira

5000 Los Novatos

Disefio y Desarrollo: Ariel Iglesias-Inf_IJV

Con:

Lanzadores

PROM 13 empatados con ...
PCL Roberto Gonzalez R.

JL Roberto Gonzalez L.
JI Roberto Gonzalez L.
JC Cesar Cera
JR Alexis Ponce
JG Antonio Banderas
JP Cesar Cera
INN Cesar Cera
SO Miguel Perez
BB Cesar Cera
WHIP Josdanis Hernandez
L 5 empatados con ...
JS 7 empatados con ...

2/9/2024

1000
2,27

1,74

1

EL

Equipo
Gigantes
Inder

Inder
Leones
Shark
Dodgers
Leones
Leones
Gladiadores
Leones

Los Novatos



